2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR

First Day of School Blue Ash

Monday, August 16, 2021

Hearing/Speech Screenings

September 7-10

Labor Day - NO SCHOOL

Monday, September 6

Teacher Training (CPR/FA/CCI/CAR)

Saturday, September 25, 8a-12p

Flu Shots for TEACHERS in Office

Friday, October 15, 9:30a

Picture Day Friday, October 22
Halloween Parade Friday, October 29
Conferences November 1-19, Possibly over ZOOM

Thanksgiving Day - NO SCHOOL

Thursday, November 25

Thanksgiving Recess - NO SCHOOL

Friday, November 26

Staff Holiday Party

Friday, December 3 SCHOOL CLOSES AT 5P

Winter Break Blue Ash - NO SCHOOL

Friday, December 24 & Monday, December 27

Friday, December 31 & Monday, January 3

Martin Luther King Day - NO SCHOOL

Monday, January 17

President’s Day - NO SCHOOL

Monday, February 21

Good Friday - NO SCHOOL

Friday, April 15

Picture Day

SPRING 2022 Date TBD

Conferences

May 2-20, Possibly over ZOOM

Graduation Blue Ash

Friday, May 27

Last Day of Academic School Year Blue Ash

Friday, May 27

Summer Camp

May 31-August 19

First Day of School 2022-2023

Monday, August 22, 2022




